


Balkrishna Industries Limited										
CIN NO: L99999MH1961PLC012185										
Regd. Office: B-66, Waluj MIDC, Waluj Industrial Area, Aurangabad 431 136. Tel No.: +91 22 6666 3800, Fax: +91 22 6666 3898										
Email : shares@bkt-tires.com, Website: www.bkt-tires.com										
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023										
Particulars	STAND ALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
	31-03-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	231763	214232	237387	981052	826671	231701	216557	237421	975953	829512
Net Profit / (Loss) For the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	34835	14184	48840	145116	195447	35502	15148	49037	143479	198215
Net Profit / (Loss) For the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	34835	14184	48840	145116	195447	35502	15148	49037	143479	198215
Net Profit / (Loss) For the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	25555	9962	37369	107871	141069	25980	10838	37484	105740	143538
Total Comprehensive Income for the period {comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)}	24304	(12917)	40580	97388	147796	24497	(12776)	40421	93322	149381
Equity Share Capital	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866	3866
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				755048	688589				751827	689435
Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)	13.22	5.15	19.33	55.80	72.97	13.44	5.61	19.39	54.70	74.25
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation , 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company website www.bkt-tires.com										
For Balkrishna Industries Limited Sd/- Arvind Poddar (Chairman & Managing Director) DIN : 00089984										
Date : 27th May, 2023 Place : Mumbai										

ADC INDIA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED					
CIN: L32209KA1988PLC009313					
No.10C, 2nd Phase, 1st Main, P.B. No. 5812, Peenya Industrial Area, Bangalore 560 058					
Tel: +91 80 2839 6102 Website: www.adckcl.com					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023					
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	3,451.61	3,839.32	3,445.29	14,291.25	12,071.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(106.61)	509.13	389.31	1,104.91	1,136.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(106.61)	509.13	389.31	1,104.91	1,136.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(83.74)	381.68	290.62	817.49	848.26
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(82.69)	381.07	291.38	817.83	851.79
Paid up Equity Share Capital	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	4,737.70	4,820.40	4,563.88	4,737.70	4,563.88
Net worth	5,197.70	5,280.40	5,023.88	5,197.70	5,023.88
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic and diluted (in Rs.) (Not annualised)	(1.82)	8.30	6.32	17.77	18.44
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.adckcl.com)					
Place : Bangalore			By Order of the Board of Directors		
Date : May 26, 2023			Managing Director		

Fedbank Financial Services Limited					
Registered Office & Corporate Office: Kanakia Wall Street, A Wing, 5th Floor, Unit No.511, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400093					
Corporate Identity Number: U65910MH1995PLC364635					
Tel: +91 22 68520601					
Website: www.fedfina.com					
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023					
Rs. in Lakhs					
Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended		For the Year ended	
		Mar 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Mar 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Mar 31, 2023 (Audited)	Mar 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	33,792	24,714	117,879	86,932
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,025	5,551	25,839	13,921
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,488	5,551	24,302	13,921
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,904	4,174	18,013	10,346
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,383	4,233	19,251	10,414
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	32,191	32,152	32,191	32,152
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	50,880	30,874	50,880	30,874
8	Securities Premium Account	52,497	52,326	52,497	52,326
9	Net worth	135,568	115,352	135,568	115,352
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	713,583	501,684	713,583	501,684
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	5.26	4.35	5.26	4.35
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic	1.21	1.30	5.60	3.32
	2. Diluted	1.21	1.30	5.59	3.31
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	200	200	200	200
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Notes: a) The aforesaid financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 26, 2023. b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange " www.bseindia.com " and on the Company's website " www.fedfina.com ". c) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on the " www.bseindia.com ". d) Fedbank Financial Services Limited (the 'Company') has prepared audited financial results (the 'Statement') for the year ended March 31, 2023 in accordance with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the Accounting Standards specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and the relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, as applicable.					
For and on behalf of Board of Directors Fedbank Financial Services Limited Sd/- Anil Kothuri Managing Director & CEO DIN:00177945					
Place : Mumbai Date : May 26, 2023					

BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED					
CIN : L24294TN1995PLC030698					
Regd. Off: New No.299, Thambu Chetty Street, Chennai-600 001, Tel: 044 - 2526 7517 / 2527 0992 /					
Fax: 044 25261264, E-mail: info@bafnapharma.com , Website: www.bafnapharma.com					
Extracts of audited standalone financial result for the quarter and year ended 31 st March 2023					
(Rs. In Lakhs)					
Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			PERIOD ENDED	
	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations	4,250.24	3,614.53	1,621.30	11,862.26	8,683.83
EBITDA	787.84	496.95	76.69	1,886.30	1,147.94
Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	787.84	299.52	(94.96)	1,886.30	1363.59
Exceptional Items	-	-	19.12	-	215.65
Profit before tax	565.01	299.52	(94.96)	1149.11	519.23
Profit after tax	537.18	299.52	(94.96)	1149.11	519.23
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of the previous year)				4,979.83	3,830.74
Earnings Per Share					
Basic	2.34	1.26	(0.36)	4.86	2.19
Diluted	2.34	1.26	(0.36)	4.86	2.19
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange and also on the Company's website.					
For BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED Sd/- S.Hemalatha Executive Director DIN No: 02714329					
Place : Chennai Date : 27.05.2023					

HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LIMITED						
CIN: L99999HR1994PLC034146						
Registered Office : Plot No. 31, Echelon Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram-122001, Haryana						
Ph. : + 91-124-4675500, Fax No. : + 91-124-4370985						
E-mail : corporate@hbestate.com , Website : www.hbestate.com						
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31/03/2023						
(Rs. In Lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year	Year ended	Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year
		31/03/2023	31/03/2022	31/03/2023	31/03/2023	31/03/2022
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	2780.41	1469.51	9643.12	2780.41	1469.51
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	290.73	(366.57)	255.57	290.73	(366.57)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	290.73	(366.57)	255.57	290.73	(366.57)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(1141.66)	(270.60)	(1162.81)	(1141.66)	(270.60)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1158.49)	(258.63)	(1166.14)	(1158.49)	(258.63)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1973.37	1973.37	1973.37	1973.37	1973.37
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	12558.10	NA	NA
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
	Basic:	(5.87)	(1.39)	(5.98)	(5.87)	(1.39)
	Diluted:	(5.87)	(1.39)	(5.98)	(5.87)	(1.39)
Notes: (i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of this Quarter and Year ended Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchange, BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com and Company's website, www.hbestate.com (ii) The aforesaid results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 27th May, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the same date.						
For HB Estate Developers Limited Sd/- LALIT BHASIN (Chairman) DIN: 00002114						
Place : Gurugram Date : 27/05/2023						

adventz

Zuari
INDUSTRIES

ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(FORMERLY ZUARI GLOBAL LIMITED)

Regd. Office : Jai Kisaan Bhawan, Zuarinagar, Goa - 403 726, CIN - L65921GA1967PLC000157

Telephone : (0832) 2592181, 2592182; Website: www.adventz.com Email: ig.zgl@adventz.com

Extract of Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 March 2023

(INR in lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	28,215.88	25,222.75	25,626.62	95,513.50	72,182.74
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	11,799.76	(2,348.54)	4,511.62	31,375.29	(4,455.26)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	11,799.76	(2,348.54)	4,511.62	31,375.29	(4,455.26)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	10,114.11	(398.70)	3,526.06	30,512.78	(3,477.46)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) (after tax)]	(29,140.89)	(4,503.30)	18,372.66	(87,600.76)	(1,08,048.05)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	2,978.17	2,978.17	2,944.11	2,978.17	2,944.11
7	Other Equity as per balance sheet of accounting year	-	-	-	2,36,519.19	2,94,408.32
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operation) (not annualised)					
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	33.99	(1.26)	11.98	102.84	(12.03)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	33.99	(1.26)	11.98	102.84	(12.03)

1. The above Audited Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in the meeting held on 25 May 2023 and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 25 May 2023.

2. The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 25 May 2023, recommended a Final Dividend on 10.5% and 7% Non-Convertible Redeemable Preference Shareholders ('NCRPS') and Equity Shares of the Company for the Financial Year 2022-23 in the manner as follows: (a) Dividend@ 10.5% i.e., Rs.1.05/- per NCRPS on 58,52,034 NCRPS of the face value of Rs.10/- each; (b) Dividend @ 7% i.e., Rs.0.70/- per NCRPS on 59,22,080 NCRPS of the face value of Rs.10/- each (c) Dividend @ 10% i.e., Rs.1 per Equity Share on 2,97,81,184 Equity Shares of the face value of Rs.10/- each.

3. Additional Information pursuant to Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 on Key Standalone Audited financial information of the Company is given below:

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	27,325.22	16,601.81	19,007.33	81,195.52	61,042.12
2	Profit before Tax	7,232.76	(2580.43)	5,742.77	2,479.08	721.52
3	Profit after Tax	5,569.37	(1996.05)	4,511.56	1,836.91	1,529.89

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 March 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.adventz.com.

5. Consequent to amalgamation of Gobind Sugar Mills Limited (GSML) with Zuari Industries Limited ('ZIL/the Company') (formerly Zuari Global Limited), the Ind AS 103 - "Business Combinations". The previous periods' figures in both standalone and consolidated results have accordingly been restated. The equity shares issued pursuant to the scheme of amalgamation have been considered in both basic and diluted EPS for all periods presented.

6. The Board of Directors of the Company vide its resolution dated 13 February 2023 had accorded its consent for the Scheme of Amalgamation between the Company and Zuari Sugar & Power Limited (a wholly owned subsidiary company) and their respective shareholders and creditors ('the Scheme'). The Board of Directors of the Zuari Sugar & Power Limited also accorded consent to the Scheme vide their resolution dated 31 January 2023. The appointed date of Amalgamation as per the Scheme is 1 April 2022. Further to the application filed with National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench ('NCLT'), NCLT vide its Order released on its website on 19 May 2023, has dispensed with the meeting of shareholders and creditors and directed to serve notices to applicable regulatory authorities as a part of the NCLT process.

7. The figures of the last quarter of the current year and of the previous year are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto third quarter of the respective financial years.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Zuari Industries Limited (Formerly Zuari Global Limited)

Place : Gurugram
Date : 25 May 2023

Sd/-
Athar Shahab
Managing Director
DIN:01824891